
  
� Shots� Shots

We reserve the rights to refuse alcohol to anyone at our discretion. 

Available with your choice of tequila. Available with your choice of tequila. 
(See Premium Tequila shots for pricing)(See Premium Tequila shots for pricing)

Draft (12oz.) Domestic� $3.50Draft (12oz.) Domestic� $3.50
Draft (12oz.) Imported� $3.95Draft (12oz.) Imported� $3.95
Draft (25oz.) Domestic� $6.95Draft (25oz.) Domestic� $6.95
Draft (25oz.) Imported� $7.95Draft (25oz.) Imported� $7.95
Pitcher (60oz.) Domestic� $12.95Pitcher (60oz.) Domestic� $12.95
Pitcher (60oz.) Imported� $14.95Pitcher (60oz.) Imported� $14.95
Michelada (25oz.)� $9.95Michelada (25oz.)� $9.95

Mexican Beer� $4.95Mexican Beer� $4.95
Corona, Corona Light, Dos (XX)  
Amber, Dos (XX) Special (Lager),  
Negro Modelo, Pacifico, Tecate, Carta 
Blanca, Bohemia, Sol

Domestic Beer� $4.50 Domestic Beer� $4.50 
Budweiser, Bud Light, Bud Select, Busch, 
Michelob Ultra, Coors Light, Michelob 
Light, Amber Bock

SMALL � $5.95SMALL � $5.95
MEDIUM � $9.95MEDIUM � $9.95
LARGE� $16.95LARGE� $16.95
Flavored Margaritas $1.00 extraFlavored Margaritas $1.00 extra

LARGE PITCHER (60oz.)LARGE PITCHER (60oz.)
Lime� $20.95Lime� $20.95
Flavored � $22.95Flavored � $22.95

Cadillac MargaritaCadillac Margarita
SMALL � $9.95SMALL � $9.95
MEDIUM � $13.95 MEDIUM � $13.95 
LARGE (42oz.)� $19.95LARGE (42oz.)� $19.95
PITCHER� $29.95PITCHER� $29.95

MADE WITH CHUY’S  

GOLD TEQUILA

Ask for our Ask for our FAMOUS DAQUIRISFAMOUS DAQUIRIS &  & MARGARITASMARGARITAS
Available in Banana, Strawberry, Peach, Mango, Raspberry & Piña ColadaAvailable in Banana, Strawberry, Peach, Mango, Raspberry & Piña Colada

MargaritasPremium HousePremium House

FROZEN OR  
ON THE ROCKS.

Soft DrinksSoft Drinks (Refrescos)
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, � $3.25� $3.25
Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper,
Sierra Mist, Mug Root Beer,
Mountain Dew, Lemonade
Iced Tea� $3.25� $3.25
Coffee� $3.25� $3.25
Milk� $3.25� $3.25
Juice� $3.25� $3.25  
(No Refills on Milk or Juice)
Horchata Mexican Rice Water� $3.99� $3.99
(No Refills)

(Cerveza)Beer

PREMIUM PREMIUM 

Tequila
Amate Añejo� $9.00Amate Añejo� $9.00
Amate Silver� $8.00Amate Silver� $8.00
Casta� $14.00Casta� $14.00
Cazadores� $7.00Cazadores� $7.00
Don Julio Silver� $8.00Don Julio Silver� $8.00
Don Julio Añejo� $10.00Don Julio Añejo� $10.00
Patron Silver� $8.00Patron Silver� $8.00
Patron Añejo� $10.00Patron Añejo� $10.00
El Tesoro Silver� $7.00El Tesoro Silver� $7.00
El Tesoro Añejo� $9.00El Tesoro Añejo� $9.00
Herradura Silver� $7.00Herradura Silver� $7.00
Herradura Añejo� $10.00Herradura Añejo� $10.00
Jimador� $7.00Jimador� $7.00
Jose Cuervo Especial� $6.00Jose Cuervo Especial� $6.00
Jose Cuervo Añejo� $8.00Jose Cuervo Añejo� $8.00
Jose Cuervo Reserva� $14.00Jose Cuervo Reserva� $14.00
de la Familia  de la Familia  
Jose Cuervo 1800� $7.00Jose Cuervo 1800� $7.00
Jose Cuervo 1800 Añejo� $8.00Jose Cuervo 1800 Añejo� $8.00
Sauza Conmemorativo� $7.00Sauza Conmemorativo� $7.00
Sauza Tres Generaciones� $7.00Sauza Tres Generaciones� $7.00
Chuy’s Tequila� $6.00Chuy’s Tequila� $6.00
Grand Mayan� $13.00Grand Mayan� $13.00

Chimi’sChimi’s

Margarita 

with Carona$13.95$13.95

Caronarita
WinesWines (Vinos)

Glass� $7.95Glass� $7.95
Sangria, Merlot, Chardonnay,  
Zinfandel, Pinot Grigio Medium

7oz.




